Sep 19 2024 (23:03) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Darbhanga Special Fare Festival Special/04068 - Exp - NR
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to GD/Gonda Junction
10h 10m - 604 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 54 |219 [NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 22:30 22:38 8m (0 |1 161 |65 [193 |[NR
3 |BE Bareilly Junction 00:01 00:03 2m [0 |2 [252 |68 (169 [NR
4 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |03:30 03:40 10m (0 |2 (486 (59 [124 [NR
5 |GD Gonda Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |0 |2 604 |76 [105 |NER
6 |BST |Basti 06:55 07:00 5m [0 (2 ]692 |42 (99 |NER
7 |GKP  |Gorakhpur jJunction 08:30 08:40 10m |0 |2 |756 |49 |84 |NER
8 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 11:45 11:55 10m (0 |2 905 |49 (82 |ECR
9 RXL Raxaul Junction 12:45 12:50 5m [0 |2 946 |64 |80 |ECR
10 |(BGU |Bairgania 13:40 13:42 2m [0 (2 |999 |36 |77 |ECR
11 |SMI Sitamarhi Junction 14:30 14:35 5m [0 |2 1028 |43 |69 |ECR
12 |JNR Janakpur Road 15:10 15:12 2m [0 |2 1053 |33 ECR
13 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 16:30 0 |2 1096 |- 49 |ECR

Sep 19 2024 (23:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



